BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA
ISIN:  CA0641491075

Overview

2024/09/13 22:17:25

Price
70.72 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.68% (0.48)

ISIN CA0641491075
Symbol BNS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,824 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

70.70 CAD (8,500)

70.72 CAD (200)
70.23 CAD
70.82 CAD
70.15 CAD
70.24 CAD

70.661949 CAD
4,275,422
302,109,649.92
7,852

4,700

15

WKN: 064149107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42122610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0641491075&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5532f13d601d71efa1dc3afc7e6eb37560cfdbe114ab151d94eba3de62900d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b94b99ce05026b04&time=1726377224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02377f860ade4734eb90eeb875dcbb80af1f8cf3b3f45ad09deb0ac3eac7e1aa&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fddfb6d46303e412f&time=1726377224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3321aa0b529ebd24e0904746665b001aaddc3e3ee48b0055740169d5c630fb0&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7622616474e02341f&time=1726377224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bfb7d426c7c397b20a027e8c24c703bc237ecffeb46efda1d097e58ef47b3f2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f46b3ad824f8e2c9&time=1726377224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56578e5cd919b435221d3567a066f955446c1a66be15c6215080ccd8aa79fcb9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13cb181c576023b00&time=1726377224&tool=RSC

BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

Details

2024/09/13 22:17:25

Price
70.72 CAD

Difference

o

0.68% (0.48)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0641491075

BNS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

57,824 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.70 CAD (8,500)
Ask (Ask size) 70.72 CAD (200)
Open 70.23 CAD
High 70.82 CAD
Low 70.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 70.24 CAD
VWAP 70.661949 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,275,422
Trading volume 302,109,649.92
Number of trades 7,852
Last size 4,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.71% +4.81% -10.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.79 +2.15 -5.74
Beta - - -
Volatility 16.88 18.22 19.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

70.15 CAD (4,682,087)
65.85 CAD (3,442,352)
64.56 CAD (3,896,958)
63.47 CAD (4,090,455)

70.82 CAD (2024/09/13)

60.68 CAD (2024/08/12)

70.82 CAD (2024/09/13)

55.20 CAD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 46.975EUR 0.15 29

13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:17 70.72 CAD 302.11 7,852
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 46.725 EUR 0.05 16

13
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 52.04 USD  66.16 10,572

13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 46.775 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA0641491075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23505755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13531131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5555598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722548

BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:37

17:25

15:37

08:10

20:22

68.9388 CAD 0.00

46.805 EUR

46.525 EUR

46.515 EUR

46.785 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10606482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20193

BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

Company profile

Company Logo

Scotiabank.

Contact Details

THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

40 Temperance Street - M5H 0B4 Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-866-3672

Fax: +

E-mail: email@scotiabank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Thomson
Aris Bogdaneris
Francisco
Aristeguieta
Glen Gowland
Jacqui Allard
Jake Lawrence
Jenny Poulos
Michael Zerbs
Nicole Frew

Phil Thomas

Raj Viswanathan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aaron Regent
Guillermo Enrique
Babatz Torres
Benita Warmbold
Calin Rovinescu
Daniel Callahan
Lynn Patterson
Michael Medline
Michael Penner
Nora Aufreiter
Sandra Stuart
Scott Wayne
Bonham

Una Power

W. Dowrich

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:email@scotiabank.com
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